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Tertiary Systems Upgrade Project Industry Outreach Event Sign-in

Meeting Title:  Industry outreach Event
Date: 2/19/2025
No. Name Company E-mail Attended
1. | Atves, Colleen Kokosing Industrial, Inc. colleen.atves@kokosing.biz
2. | Ball, Alexa Walsh Group aball@walshgroup.com \{ Q/g
3. | Berhane, Tesfa Kokosing therhane@kokosing.biz
4. | Brennan, Tommy Ulliman Schutte Construction tbrennan@ullimanschutte.com
5. | Cannon, John GHD john.cannon@gmail.com
6. | Delphos, Paul Burns & McDonnel! pjdelphos@burnsmcd.com
7. | Ethier, Mike Kiewit mike.ethier@kiewit.com
8. | Gardner, Nicholas Black & Veatch GardnerND@BV.com
9. | Hill, Aaron Aarow Electrical Solutions aaronhill@aarow-lic.com
10.| Irvine, John Flat Iron Corp. jirvine@flatironcorp.com \[ %
11.| Hohman, Joe Kokosing Industrial, Inc. jfh@kokosing.hiz -
12.| Hunter Jr., Tyrus gg]r?l:’éceasn Iic;.ntracting & RO ERIE] tyrus.hunter@aceservinc.com \/éS
13.| Kay, Chris Ulliman Schutte Construction ckay@ullimanschutte.com
14.] Kodes, lan Kiewit ian.kodes@kiewit.com
15.| Livay, Elik Gannett Fleming elivay@gfnet.com \/\/_l
16.| Lumm, Brandon Ame!'ican GoniactinerelSnvirenmental brandon.lumm®@aceservinc.com
Services, Inc.
17.| Madkour, Sam PC Construction smadcour@pcconstruction.com
18.| McCollum, Rebecca Skanska becky.mccollum@skanska.com




19.| Miller, Marty Aarow Electrical Solutions martymiller@aarow-lic.com

20.| Nelson, Ryan Kokosing Industrial, Inc. rnelson@kokosing.biz

21.| Oswalt, Cody Sigma Associates coswalt@sigmaassociates.com

22.| Padhyaya, Sushant Kaveree sushant.upadhyaya@kaveree.com

23.| Parent, Alan PC Construction aparent@pcconstruction.com

24.| Phipps, Scott Hazen and Sawyer sphipps@hazenandsawyer.com M\ = 3

25.| Praga, Robert R2T, Inc. robert.praga@r2tinc.com

26.| Schafer, Will Stantec will.schafer@stantec.com

27.| Szarnicki, Patrick PC Construction pszarnicki@pcconstruction.com

28.| Tallorico, Fred Jacobs fred.taliarico@jacobs.com

29.| Ucak, Alper EU Design Consulting ucak@eudconsulting.com

30.| Valdez Dipaz, William Walsh Group wvaldez@walshgroup.com \/C5

31.| Van Horne, Matt Hazen and Sawyer mvanhorne@hazenandsawyer.com \{E)

32.| Voigt, Rich Jacobs rich.voigt@jacobs.com

33.| Vroom, Richard Walsh Group rvroom@walshgroup.com

34.| Wang, Grace Gannett Fleming gwang@gfnet.com

35.| Yeganeh, Behnoush Hazen and Sawyer byeganeh@hazenandsawyer.com
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40.| Will Schafer Stantec will.schafer@stantec.com Virtual Attendee
41.| Phil Bongiovanni Burns&McDonnell Pbongiovanni@burnsmcd.com Virtual Attendee
42.| Aaron Hill Arrow LLC aaronhill@aarow-llc.com Virtual Attendee
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19.| Miller, Marty Aarow Electrical Solutions martymiller@aarow-lic.com

20.| Nelson, Ryan Kokosing Industrial, Inc. rnelson@kokosing.biz

21.| Oswalt, Cody Sigma Associates coswalt@sigmaassociates.com

22.| Padhyaya, Sushant Kaveree sushant.upadhyaya@kaveree.com

23.| Parent, Alan PC Construction aparent@pcconstruction.com 76

24.| Phipps, Scott Hazen and Sawyer sphipps@hazenandsawyer.com
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20.| Marty Miller Virtual Attendee
41.| Mike Either Virtual Attendee
42,| Fred Tallarico Virtual Attendee

Gihua Wang

Virtual Attendee






